
REMOTE SHIFT ASSEMBLY 40S 50ES
Ref
No.

Part Number Description Qty Remarks

1 6H4-JD009-22-00 . MOUNTING BRACKET, SHIFT GATE 1

2 6H4-JD009-24-00 . HANDLE, GATE SHIFT 1

3 6H4-JD009-39-00 . FORWARD LOCK, GATE SHIFT 1

4 6H4-JD009-27-00 . CABLE PIVOT, GATE SHIFT 1

5 6H4-JD006-35-00 . WASHER, PLAIN 2

6 6H4-JD006-24-00 . NUT, FIBER LOCK 1

7 6H4-JD005-51-00 . KNOB, 1-3/8 DIA. 1

8 6H4-JD005-94-00 . BOLT, 5/16-18 x 1/2 1

9 6H4-JD005-43-00 . CABLE CLAMP 1

10 6H4-JD005-42-00 . SHIM 1

11 6H4-JD005-61-00 . SCREW 2

12 6H4-JD006-19-00 . NUT, FIBER LOCK 2

13 6H4-JD005-49-00 . CABLE 3 1/2 ft 1

13 6H4-JD005-55-00 . CABLE, 3 ft 1

14 6H4-JD005-84-00 . BOLT, HEX HEAD 2

15 6H4-JD006-33-00 . WASHER, 1/4 x 1-1/8 O.D. 2

16 6H4-JD006-23-00 . NYLOC 2

17 6H4-JD005-71-00 . BOLT 1/4-20 x 1/2 1

18 6H1-JD005-73-00 . BOLT 1

19 6H4-JD009-69-00 SHIFT GATE ASSEMBLY 3 ft 1 See Note

CONTINUED ON NEXT FRAME >

jet_drive_pump_z_for_40~50_1986-1991 A8



REMOTE SHIFT ASSEMBLY 40S 50ES
Ref
No.

Part Number Description Qty Remarks

19 6H4-JD009-70-00 SHIFT GATE ASSEMBLY 3-1/2 ft 1 See Note

19 6H4-JD006-43-00 . WASHER, RED FIBER 4

20 6H4-JD006-33-00 . WASHER, 1/4 x 1-1/8 O.D. 2

21 6H4-JD009-23-00 . NEUTRAL STOP, GATE SHIFT 1

22 6H4-JD009-26-00 . NEUTRAL PIVOT, GATE SHIFT 1

23 6H4-JD006-38-00 . WASHER, SPRING LOCK 1

24 6H4-JD006-35-00 . WASHER, PLAIN 1

25 6H4-JD006-22-00 . NUT, JAM 1/4-28 1

26 6H4-JD006-24-00 . NUT, FIBER LOCK 1

27 6H4-JD006-23-00 . NYLOC 2

jet_drive_pump_z_for_40~50_1986-1991 A9


